3
Super Value Ensembles
Holiday CD & Greeting Card
Complete with mailing envelope.
A $10.00 value!
Track List
16 instrumental tracks, including: Deck The Halls • O Come, All Ye Faithful • Joy To The World • Silent Night •
O Holy Night • We Three Kings • While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks • Angels We Have Heard On High, and more!

8 issues (20x/year)
Cover Price $39.92 Your Price $10
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1: Choose your magazine(s)
Write the total number of subscriptions
you want to buy on the Order Form using
item number 9830MC. (There is no need
to indicate specific titles at this time). $10 Magazine
Voucher
Item #9830 MC
Step 2: Activate subscription(s)
For each subscription you buy, your student/school will deliver
a Pre-Paid Magazine Voucher to you. Activate online or
complete and mail the voucher(s) to start your subscription(s).
JU
S
T FO
R
 M
O
M
8 monthly issues
Cover Price $31.92
Your Price $10
Stay fit,
look great,
feel fantastic.
5 monthly issues
Cover Price $12.45
Your Price $10
Enjoy life
for less.
5 monthly issues
Cover Price $19.95
Your Price $10
Your guide
to the latest
trends in beauty
and fashion.
SAVE
49%
SAVE
68%
PEOPLE STYLEWATCH
5 monthly issues
Cover Price $19.95 Your Price $10
ESSENCE
8 monthly issues
Cover Price $31.92 Your Price $10
SAVE
58%
WINNER:
Parents’ Choice Award
SAVE
58%
14 weekly issues
Cover Price $69.86
Your Price $10